PRESSURE MEASUREMENT
UNIJIN       ELECTRICAL CONTACT PRESSURE GAUGE
Model : P510 Series
Standard Specification
Pressure Gauge Ordering Information
Model
P511 (High Contact)
P512 (High / Low Contact)

machinery and equipment as well  as on process industrial, petro-chemical, marine,
oil  refineries, paper mills, water and waste water treatment plants.
Example of Order
 Model
P511
Mounting Type
 (A)
Dial Size
100mm
Scale Range
0 ~ 100 kgf/cm²
Connection
3/8” BSPT
Dial Size
100 mm
Scale Range   (mbar, mmH2O)
-76cmHg ~4 to 0 ~ 1000 kgf/cm²
Working Pressure
Steady : 75% Full  Scale
Over Range Protection
130% of Full  Scale
Blow Protection
Back, Rubber Disc
Accuracy
± 1.0% of Full  Scale for Pressure Indication
Working Temperature
Ambient : -20 ~  65°C
Process   : -20 ~ 80°C
Material
Case & Cover  : SS304
Window           : Polycarbonate Clear
Movement      : 304SS
Element           : 316SS
Connection     : 316SS
For additional information, please visit www.unijin.com.my or call +604-3248788.       | 1
PRESSURE MEASUREMENT
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
O x 3 Holes
P.C.D "H"
E
3 -
 12
0°
Basic Dimensions
 ø 100
A 101.3
B 99.0
C 130.5
D 49.5
E 65.0
H 116.0
L 46.3
M 45.0
N 22.0
O 6.0
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
 ø 100
A 101.3
B 99.0
D 49.5
E 65.0
N 22.0
B:    Bottom connection with
        Surface mounting plate
 ø 100
A 101.3
B 99.0
C 122.0
D 53.3
E 65.0
H 117.5